103
104

322
324
328
329

434
437
438

645
649

322
324
328
329

434
437
438

645
649

Type
Single Family Home
Single Family Attach
Two Family
Three or More Families

Service Stations
Office

Non-resident buildings
Pool

Residential Add/Alt
Non-residential add/alt
Res garage/carports

Demo - sfd
Demo - commercial

October total

Residential Value

100.0%

Type
Single Family Home
Single Family Attach
Two Family
Three or More Families

Service Stations
Office

Non-resident buildings
Pool

Residential add/alt
Non-residential add/alt
Res garage/carports

Demo - sfd
Demo - commercial

YTD TOTAL

Residential Value

41.4%

CITY OF INDIANOLA
BUILDING PERMITS

Permits Issued
6
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Commercial Value
0.0%

r-1

Amount

$921,500

$0
$241,500
$426,350

$0
$0
$0
$0

$99,401
$0
$5,280

$0
$0

$1,694,031

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL

Permits Issued
34
0

N W

NN OO

16
16

121

Commercial Value
4.0%

Amount
$6,045,010
$0
$698,000
$852,700

$0

$0
$4,015,338
$24,500

$364,155
$7,474,718
$133,416

$0
$0

$19,607,837

Average
$153,583

$9,940

$2,640

$166,163

Average
$177,794

$232,667
$426,350

$12,250
$8,882

$8,339

$866,281

Non-Taxable

$0

$0
$0

$0

All Non-Taxable

0.0%

Non-Taxable

$3,977,938

$0
$6,732,239

$10,710,177

All Non-Taxable

54.6%



$45,000
$33,900
$18,750
$61,000
$9,460
$168,110

$15,750

434
434
434
434
434

438

$216,500
$210,650
$427,150

$22,222
$80,000
$102,222

101
101

437
437
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