CITY OF INDIANOLA BUILDING PERMITS

October-15								
Code	<u>Type</u>	Permits Issued	Amount	<u>Average</u>	Non-Taxable			
101	Single Family Home	6	\$921,500	\$153,583				
102	Single Family Attach	0	\$0	. ,				
103	Two Family	1	\$241,500					
104	Three or More Families	1	\$426,350					
322	Service Stations	0	\$0					
324	Office	0	\$0					
328	Non-resident buildings	0	\$0		\$0			
329	Pool	0	\$0					
434	Residential Add/Alt	10	\$99,401	\$9,940	\$0			
437	Non-residential add/alt	0	\$0		\$0			
438	Res garage/carports	2	\$5,280	\$2,640				
645	Demo - sfd	0	\$0					
649	Demo - commercial	0	\$0					
	October total	20	\$1,694,031	\$166,163	\$0			
	Residential Value 100.0%	Commercial Value 0.0%			All Non-Taxable 0.0%			

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL

Code	Type	Permits Issued	Amount	Average	Non-Taxable
101	Single Family Home	34		\$177,794	<u>INOII- I AXADIE</u>
-	-		\$6,045,010	φ1/7,/9 4	
102	Single Family Attach	0	\$0		
103	Two Family	3	\$698,000	\$232,667	
104	Three or More Families	2	\$852,700	\$426,350	
322	Service Stations	0	\$0		
324	Office	0	\$0		
328	Non-resident buildings	2	\$4,015,338		\$3,977,938
329	Pool	2	\$24,500	\$12,250	
434	Residential add/alt	41	\$364,155	\$8,882	\$0
437	Non-residential add/alt	16	\$7,474,718		\$6,732,239
438	Res garage/carports	16	\$133,416	\$8,339	
645	Demo - sfd	3	\$0		
649	Demo - commercial	2	\$0		
	YTD TOTAL	121	\$19,607,837	\$866,281	\$10,710,177
	Residential Value 41.4%	Commercial Value 4.0%			All Non-Taxable 54.6%

\$45,000 \$33,900	434 434	\$216,500 \$210,650 \$427,150	101 101 2
\$18,750 \$61,000	434 434		
\$9,460	434		
\$168,110	5	\$22,222	437
		\$80,000	437
		\$102,222	2

\$15,750 438